LMC7221
Tiny CMOS Comparator with Rail-To-Rail Input and Open
Drain Output
General Description
The LM7221 is a micropower CMOS comparator available in
the space saving SOT23-5 package. This makes this com-
parator ideal for space and weight critical designs. The
LMC7221 is also available in the SO-8 package. The

disk. Contact your National Semiconductor representative to
obtain the latest version.
Ordering Information
Package Ordering NSC Drawing Package Transport Media
Information Number Marking
8-Pin SO-8
LMC7221AIM M08A LMC7221AIM Rails
LMC7221AIMX M08A LMC7221AIM 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMC7221BIM M08A LMC7221BIM Rails
LMC7221BIMX M08A LMC7221BIM 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5
LMC7221AIM5 MA05A C01A 1k Units Tape and Reel
LMC7221AIM5X MA05A C01A 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMC7221BIM5 MA05A C01B 1k Units Tape and Reel
LMC7221BIM5X MA05A C01B 3k Units Tape and Reel
DS012346-18
FIGURE 3.
LM
C